
DATE ACTIVITY DATE ACTIVITY

BOOK NOW


	HEADER: Summer School Holiday Activities at PCYC Bathurst
	TEXT: Join us at PCYC in the January holidays for creative, fun and exciting activities, with a variety of options for everyone! We offer full day programs 8:30am-4:30pm for $55 with mixed activities. PCYC Junior membership ($15) require to attend.  

For more details stop by the club, give us a call on (02) 6921 5873 or send us an email at bathurst@pcycnsw.org.au
	Date 1: Thu 02/01/2025
	Activity 1: Closed
	Date 2: Fri 03/01/2025
	Activity 2: Closed
	Date 3: Mon 06/01/2025
	Activity 3: Tenpin Bowling, Painting, Charades, Jumping Castle, Parkour
	Date 4: Tue 07/01/2025
	Activity 4: Scavenger Hunt, Gym Play, Bingo, Arts & Crafts
	Date 5: Wed 08/01/2025
	Activity 5: Tenpin Bowling, Foam Pit Games, Painting, Dodgeball
	Date 6: Thu 09/01/2025
	Activity 6: Multi-sports, Team Trivia, Jumping Castle, Disco
	Date 7: Fri 10/01/2025
	Activity 7: Tenpin Bowling, Foam Pit Games, Bingo, Dodgeball
	Date 8: Mon 13/1/2025
	Activity 8: Multi-sports, Team Trivia, Jumping Castle, Arts & Crafts
	Date 9: Tue 14/01/2025
	Activity 9: Tenpin Bowling, Scavenger Hunt, Bingo, Gym Play
	Date 10: Wed 15/01/2025
	Activity 10: Dodge Ball, Movies & Popcorn, Foam Pit Games, Floor is Lava
	Date 11: Thu 16/01/2025
	Activity 11: Tenpin Bowling, Disco, Multi-sports, Jumping Castle
	Date 12: Fri 17/01/2025
	Activity 12: Scavenger Hunt, Gym Play, Bingo, Arts & Crafts
	Date 13: Mon 20/01/2025
	Activity 13:  Tenpin Bowling, Foam Pit Games, Painting, Dodgeball
	Date 14: Tue 21/01/2025
	Activity 14: Scavenger Hunt, Gym Play, Bingo, Arts & Crafts
	Date 15: Wed 22/01/2025
	Activity 15: Tenpin Bowling, Multi-sports, Team Trivia, Jumping Castle
	Date 16: Thu 23/01/2025
	Activity 16: Dodge Ball, Movies & Popcorn, Foam Pit Games, Floor is Lava
	Date 17: Fri 24/01/2025
	Activity 17: Tenpin Bowling, Multi-sports, Team Trivia, Floor is Lava
	Date 18: Mon 27/01/2025
	Activity 18: Public Holiday - Closed
	Date 19: Tue 28/01/2025
	Activity 19: Tenpin Bowling, Disco, Multi-sports, Jumping Castle
	Date 20: Wed 29/01/2025
	Activity 20: Scavenger Hunt, Gym Play, Bingo, Arts & Crafts
	Date 21: Thu 30/01/2025
	Activity 21: Tenpin Bowling, Foam Pit Games, Bingo, Dodgeball
	Date 22: Fri 31/01/2025
	Activity 22: Multi-sports, Team Trivia, Jumping Castle, Disco
	Date 23: Mon 03/02/25
	Activity 23: Tenpin Bowling, Scavenger Hunt, Bingo, Gym Play
	Date 24: Tue 04/02/25
	Activity 24: Dodge Ball, Movies & Popcorn, Foam Pit Games, Floor is Lava
	Date 25: Wed 05/02/25
	Activity 25: Tenpin Bowling, Foam Pit Games, Painting, Dodgeball
	Date 26: Thu 06/02/25
	Activity 26: back to school
	Date 27: Fri 07/02/25
	Activity 27: back to school
	Date 28: 
	Activity 28: 
	Date 29: 
	Activity 29: 
	Date 30: 
	Activity 30: 
	Date 31: 
	Activity 31: 
	Date 32: 
	Activity 32: 


